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Muinasjutud 
Leia muinasjutu pealkirjast puuduv sõna.  

1. " . . . . . kaunitar"

a) Uinuv

b) Väike

c) Vahva

d) Vapper

2. " . . . . . lilleke"

a) Inetu

b) Tulipunane

c) Väike

d) Uinuv

3. " . . . . . rätsep"

a) Vapper

b) Inetu

c) Vahva

d) Väike

4. " . . . . . pardipoeg"

a) Vahva

b) Väike

c) Uinuv

d) Inetu

5. " . . . . . merineitsi"

a) Tulipunane

b) Vapper

c) Väike

d) Uinuv

6. " . . . . . karu"

a) Kaksteist

b) Väike

c) Kolm

d) Uinuv

7. " . . . . . kass"

a) Väike

b) Vapper

c) Saabastega

d) Vahva

8. " . . . . . kuud"

a) Seitse

b) Kaksteist

c) Kolm

d) Üheksa

9. " . . . . . Mukk"

a) Vapper

b) Väike

c) Vahva

d) Saabastega

10. " . . . . . tinasõdur"

a) Uinuv

b) Vapper

c) Väike

d) Inetu

11. " Hunt ja . . . . . kitsetalle"

a) kaksteist

b) kolm

c) seitse

d) üheksa

12. " . . . . . - Liisi "

a) Uinuv

b) Pöial

c) Vapper

d) Saabastega

----------Võti----------

1. (a) 

2. (b) 

3. (c) 

4. (d) 

5. (c) 

6. (c) 

7. (c) 

8. (b) 

9. (b) 

10. (b) 

11. (c) 

12. (b)
2007


